Plot no-817,814                      South: Plot no-817 
East: 18ft Rasta in Plot No- 815,827,811,808 & West: Plot 
No-817 

4 Details of the encumbrances 
known to the secured creditor. 

NIL 

5 The secured debt for recovery 
of which the property is to be 
sold 

₹ 4,84,07,517.90 (Rupees Four Crore Eighty Four Lac Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen and paise Ninety Only) as on 
20/08/2020 with further interest, Cost Charges, Other miscellaneous 
expenses etc., less deposit/recovery made after 20/08/2020, if any. 

6 Deposit of earnest money 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P3788 
EMD: ₹ 6,20,000.00 
(Rupees Six Lakh Twenty Thousand Only). 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P2415 
EMD: ₹ 4,80,000.00 
(Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Thousand Only). 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P2034 
EMD: ₹ 5,30,000.00 
(Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Only). 

being the 10% of Reserve Price to be remitted by NEFT to the 
Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with MSTC. 

7 Reserve price of the 
immovable secured assets: 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P3788 

₹ 62,00,000.00 (Rupees Sixty Two Lakh Only) 

Bank account in which EMD to 
be remitted. 

Last Date and Time within 
which EMD to be remitted: 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P2415 

₹ 48,00,000.00 (Rupees Forty Eight Lakh Only) 

Property Id- SBIN81201348344P2034 

₹ 53,00,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Three Lakh Only) 

EMD amount as mentioned above shall be paid online through 
NEFT/ RTGS/ Internet Banking mode from website 
https://baanknet.com in bidders E-Wallet. NEFT/ RTGS/ 
Internet Banking transfer can be done from any Scheduled 
Commercial Bank. Payment of EMD by any other mode will